Okolo Vlasenice

22.07.2017 Vlasenice (Vysocina)

Terén 44km
start ~ 14:00:00 | bez omezeni véku | pFihlaSeno: 130
kategorie # jméno

MuZi Il 109 BAKUS PETR

MuZi | 110 BAKUS TOMAS

MuZi | 104 BARTON PAVEL

MuZi | 75 BARTON VACLAV
MuZi | BARTONEK VACLAV
MuZi | 88 BARTUNEK MAREK
Muzi Il 345 BEZDEKOVSKY FRANTISEK
MuZi Il 77 BLAZEK PETR

MuZi I 114 BLAZEK ZDENEK
Zeny | 1 CESNAKOVA MILENA
Zeny lI 2 CERNOSKOVA LENKA
Zeny | 3 CERVENKOVA MILADA
Muzi | 4 DRTINA MARTIN
MuZi | 107 DVORAK MARTIN
Muzi Il 117 DVORAK MILAN

MuZi Il 5 EYBERT DANIEL

Muzi Il 347 FENCL PAVEL

Muzi 1l 20 FLORIAN ANTONIN
MuZi Il 91 FLORIAN ANTONIN
Muzi Il 97 FLORIAN PETR

MuZi Il 83 FRECER LEOS

Muzi Il 6 FUK PAVEL

MuZi | 7 FUK PAVEL

MuZi | 100 HAVRANEK JAN

Muzi Il 8 HAVRANEK MARTIN
Zeny I 342 HORE)Si JANA

Muzi Il 9 HOSTICKA PETR

MuZi | 24 HOUSKA JIRi

Muzi Il 10 HOUSKA TOMAS
Zeny | 11 HOUSKOVA HANA
Muzi Il 99 HRIC PAVEL

MuZi | 106 HRNCIR FILIP

MuZi Il 12 HRUBEC TOMAS
Zeny | 13 HRUSKOVA ELISKA
MuZi Il 14 HUBKA VLADIMIR
MuZi Il 15 IRA MARTIN

MuZi | 16 IRA TOMAS

Muzi Il 17 JAKES TOMAS

MuZi | 84 JELINEK MAREK

MuZi | 18 JIRSA MILOS

Zeny lI 19 JIRSOVA OLGA

Muzi Il 20 KAIZR JOSEF

Muzi Il 21 KARABA ZDENEK
Muzi Il 22 KMENT RADEK

Muzi | 23 KNIZE DAVID

Muzi Il 25 KOLESA LUDEK

Muzi Il 348 KOMIN PAVEL

MuZi | 93 KORTAN PAVEL
SPORTCH3aLLENnGe
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stat
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

tym/klub/obec
KOLA BAKUS CYCLING TEAM
CEZ CYKLO TEAM TABOR
EUROFOAM
PAHOREK POB
FITNESSFREEDOM RACE TEAM
ETHIC SPORT
VELOSPORT VALENTA SCOTT TEAM
PELHRIMOV
WWW.KSILTOVKY.CZ
MALOJA - ROCKY MOUNTAIN TEAM
MTB MEL
CYKLO METANOV
RADIMOVICE U ZELCE
HOSTINEC NAD PREJEZDEM
NO NAME
CK CHYNOV
IMPULSIA SPORT
SK FIT TABOR
SK FIT TABOR
SK FIT TABOR
CKK ZNOJMO
POCATKY
VELOSPORT VALENTA SCOTT TEAM
CISTY SPORT
CISTY SPORT
GS CYKLO TEAM JISTEBNICE
TAEKWONDO LACEK
CYKLOTEAM VLASENICE
HOUSKOVI CESKY RA|
CYKLOTEAM VLASENICE
VELOSPORT VALENTA SCOTT TEAM

NOVA VCELNICE

PRODOLI RACING TEAM

CIME MTB TEAM

KAMENICE NAD LIPOU
VELOSPORT VALENTA SCOTT TEAM
PRODOLI RACING TEAM

CYKLO MIKULASEK ZNOJMO O.S.
KAMENICE NAD LIPOU

CT BOZEJOV
DOKUDSETONEVYBIJE!
KABA-SPORT

MTB MEL

PRODOLI RACING TEAM

KBELY CYCLING TEAM

VHT POCATKY

WIN4FUN

startovni listina

rocnik
1970
1998
1978
1995
1988
1998
0000
1963
1976
1985
1972
1981
1984
1985
1961
1973
1966
1949
1972
1973
1967
1975
1997
1998
1971
1974
1976
1992
1971
1989
1977
1998
1974
1987
1966
1970
1997
1975
2003
1999
1974
1962
1967
1972
1982
1961
1976
1991
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MuZzi | 96

Muzi Il 26
Muzi Il 72
Muzi Il 113
Muzi Il 112
Muzi Il 115
Muzi | 27
Muzi | 116
Muzi | 344
Muzi | 343
Muzi Il 28
Zeny | 29
Muzi Il 82
Muzi Il 118
Muzi Il 30
Muzi Il 31
Muzi | 69
Muzi lll 32
Muzi | 33
Muzi Il 34
Muzi | 35
Muzi I 76
Muzi Il 94
Muzi Il 95
Zeny | 36
Muzi | 37
Muzi Il 38
Muzi | 39
Muzi | 40
Muzi | 102
Muzi Il 85
Muzi | 87
MuZzi | 41
Muzi Il 103
Muzi | 71
Muzi Il 42
Muzi | 73
Muzi I 119
Muzi Il 111
Muzi | 108
Muzi Il 92
Muzi Il 43
Muzi | 44
Muzi | 45
Muzi Il 46
Muzi Il 47
Zeny | 48
Zeny | 49
Muzi | 50
Muzi | 51
MuZzi | 52
Muzi Il 53
Muzi | 349
Muzi | 98
SPORTCH3aLLENnGe

KORINEK PETR
KOTEN LIBOR
KREJCi JIRi
KRIZOVSKY PAVEL
KUBU ROMAN
KUKLA JAROSLAV
KUKLA JOSEF
KUKLA MICHAL
KULHANEK DAVID
LABUDIK ROMAN
LAPACEK VACLAV
LAPACKOVA KATERINA
LUDVIK PETR
MAREK DAVID
MARIK RADEK
MATEJKA JOSEF
MAZANEC MILAN
MIKOLASEK JAN
MIKOLASEK JAN
NEMEC LUBOS
NEMECEK ALES
NOVAK JIRI
NOVAK MICHAL
NOVAK PETR
NOVAKOVA VERONIKA
OBSIL TOMAS
OSMERA JAN
PAPEZ VIT

PARTL ONDRE]J
PARIK DAVID
PAVELKA VLADIMIR
PAVLICEK MATE)
PECHEK JAN
PECHEK MILAN
PECHEK TOMAS
PECHEK VLADIMIR
PiPAL PETR

PIPEK MIROSLAV
PIVEC VLASTISLAV
PIVONKA VOJTECH
POKORNY PAVEL
PORIZ MILAN
PRASIL DAVID
PROUZA PETR
RABA TOMAS
RAUER LUBOS
RODOVA LIBUSE
ROHOVA LUCIE
SAZAMA ZDENEK
SENO MARTIN
SKIPALA KAREL
SKOTAK MIROSLAV
SLADKY PETR
SMRCKA JAN
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CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

ZIROVNICE

MUSHER KLUB JCC

APEX-BIKE TABOR

MTB KRASNA LiPA

GS CYKLO TEAM JISTEBNICE
TEMICE

VELOSPORT VALENTA SCOTT TEAM
TEMICE

MTB CYKLOMARATON HLINSKO
STATEK POD JAVORICI

ACT LIBKOVA VODA

ACT LIBKOVA VODA

BRUNKA SILVINI
TELC

KOLA BAKUS

CYKLOTEAM VLASENICE
VELOSPORT VALENTA SCOTT TEAM
VELOSPORT VALENTA SCOTT TEAM
VOKOLEK-CYCLING-TEAM
PROMPT 2 GO! TEAM
CYKLO HOBBY RYNAREC
KKMC

KKMC

PROMPT 2 GO! TEAM

CT SAUNABAR HORNI CEREKEV
RONAKOL PRAVIKOV
SYMBIO+ BMC

BIG SHOCK TEAM

BREZI

CKK ZNOJMO
RODINOVSTI VYLETNICI
KOLA BAKUS

MAPEKO

VLASENICE

PECHEK TEAM VLASENICE
KAMENICE NAD LIPOU
BRUNKA SILVINI

JH CYCLING

PENGUIN TEAM
JIHLAVSKA CTYRKA

KABA SPORT CHOTEBOR
JUVENA DRACHOV
ANTONKA

PRODOLI RACING TEAM
KABA SPORT CHOTEBOR
JAROSOV NAD NEZARKOU
CYKLO HOBBY RYNAREC
UVALY

CLUB JEBAKU PSU
K.RECICE

CYKLOHOBBY RYNAREC
CYKLOTEAM VLASENICE
EUROFOAM SPORT TEAM

1982
1975
1968
1977
1973
1972
1998
1998
2000
1991
1974
2001
1977
1976
1973
1954
1980
0000
1993
1976
1991
1976
1975
1973
1994
1993
1954
1996
1995
1990
1950
2002
1994
1964
1991
1957
1981
1971
1971
1981
1972
1951
1989
1985
1965
1966
1994
1988
2000
1983
1980
1960
1978
1981
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MuZi | 80
Muzi Il 54
MuZi | 55
MuZi Il 101
Muzi Il 56
MuZi | 57
Muzi | 58
Mugi Il 89
MuZi | 341
Muzi Il 59
Muzi Il 60
Mui Il 79
Zeny |l 78
Muzi | 61
MuZi | 86
Muzi 1l 74
Mui | 62
Zeny Il 63
MuZi Il 64
MuZi | 66
MuZi | 65
MuZi Il 350
MuZi Il 346
Muzi Il 67
Muzi Il 70
MuZi | 81
MuZi | 105
Muzi Il 68
SPORTCH3aLLENnGe

SOUKUP JIRi
SPACIL LEOPOLD
SPEVACEK VACLAV
STANEK ZDENEK
STRNAD LADISLAV
su€ IVAN

SVITAK PETR
SIMANEK JAN
SIMANEK PETR
SINDELAR MILAN
SLAF ROBERT
STECHA LIBOR
STECHOVA MARTINA
SVACHA MICHAL
TICHY MICHAL
TUCEK JIRi
TYBITANCL LUKAS
VESELA KATERINA
VESELY MILOS
ViTU JOSEF

ViTO SIMON
VONDRAK PETR
wuUDY JAN
ZADINA PETR
ZAHRADNIK PAVEL
ZAHRADNIK PETR
ZAHRADNIK TOMAS
ZAVADIL LIBOR
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CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

UDH CiMER

MONDRAKER RACING TEAM
SLOVAN KAMENICE NAD LIPOU
NOVA VCELNICE
POCATKY

RESTAURACE CERNY PTAK
KAMENICE NAD LIPOU
POCATKY

VHT POCATKY

CK VINOHRADSKE SLAPKY
CK SLAVICKA

KOLA BAKUS

KOLA BAKUS

SMILING BIKERS MALIKOV
RODINOVSKY ORLY

KOLA BAKUS

JH CYCLING

AUTHENTIC BIKE
TRUXXXIK CYCLING
EUROFOAM SPORT TEAM
UNIQA JIHLAVA

4RTEAM

KABA SPORT
CYKLOTEAM VLASENICE
CYKLOTEAM VLASENICE
CYKLOTEAM VLASENICE
CYKLO ATOM

1979
1959
1981
1962
1956
1986
1987
1974
1981
1963
1971
1968
1969
1995
1997
1956
1982
1977
1973
1995
1997
1959
1974
1968
1957
1988
1991
1975
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